Date

2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2024-05-21

Home team

Upton 2nd XI

Port Sunlight 2nd XI
Tattenhall 2nd XI
Alvanley 2nd XI
Oulton Park 2nd XI
Oakmere 2nd XI
Urmston 2nd XI
Ashton On Mersey 2nd Xl
Didsbury 2A
Congleton 2nd XI
Marple

Cheadle Hulme 2nd XI

Cheshire PL 2nd X1 T20 2024

Away team

Oxton (Cheshire) 3rd XI
Maritime 2nd XI
Chester Boughton Hall 3rd XI
Warrington 2nd XI
Davenham 2nd XI
Ashley 2nd XI

Hale Barns 2nd XI

NE Cheshire 2nd XI
Stockport 2nd Xl
Haslington 2nd XI
Romiley 2nd XI

Bramall 2nd XI

Umpire 1

HUNT, Ray

JAIN, Ankit

CRICK, Andrew
SAYLE, Tony

BOYS, Brian

PUGH, Graham
JONES, Duane
SUNDARAM, Palaniappan
HYDE, Chris
COOKSON, Graham
POTTS, John
BURNETT, Trevor

Umpire 2
WOOLLARD, Michael
MARNICK, Terry
KINSEY, Gerard
ZIMMER, Gary
HANCOCK, Simon
ROBERTS, Martin
POMFRET, Simon
WILKINSON, lan
JACKSON, Stephen
KAPQOOR, Parth
TATE, David

RIGG, Chris



